
Jar 250g
Box 20 Jars
Layer 6 Box per layer
Layers 20 Layer per pallet
Units Per Pallet 120 box per pallet

Box Size
510x400x90mm 
(LxWxH)

Pallet Type

Standard wood wrapped 
with stretch film, one 
way pallet 
1000x1200mm

Net weight 600KG
Gross weight 1040KG

1330kj
317kcal

8g

31g
-16g
2g
-2g
2.4g

Minimum F.I.D.M: 65%

For allergens, see ingredients in bold.
All ingredients used are Halal.
Suitable for Vegetarians.

Product Specification
Spreadable Cream 

Cheese 
250g

Company Reg. No: GB 09864513                               

This print is not document controlled.
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Nutritional Information per 100g (Typical)

Energy

Protein

Fat 
-of which saturates

Carbohydrate
         -of which sugars

Salt

Pallet Details

Ingredients
Cheese (Pasteurised Cow’s Milk, Salt, Culture, Microbial 
Rennet), Butter, Vegetable Oil, Milk solids Non-Fat, Emulsifiers 
(E452, E339, E415), Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Nisin, Acidity 
Regulator (Lactic Acid), Water.           

DESIGNATION OF THE PRODUCT, CONSUMER GROUP: Direct consumption or as an integral part of other food preparation. 
Designed for all groups of consumers, except those consumers who cannot tolerate lactose.

*Shelf Life – 12 months from date of production.
*Storage conditions - For optimal quality and safety, products should be stored at 
refrigerated temperatures +4 °C.
*Product Made from pasteurised milk in compliance with EU Regulations 
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